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SCHEDULE OF SERVICES @ 9:45 a.m.:
Sunday, May 9": Rev. David Watson Mother’s Day

Note: This is the only in-person service scheduled at KUC for this month. Under
the current Covid-19 regulations, churches are allowed to have services with up
to 10 persons.

MAY IS:
Lyme Disease Awareness Month
Multiple Sclerosis Awareness Month
Bladder Cancer Awareness Month
Brain Tumour Awareness Month
Celiac Awareness Month
Cystic Fibrosis Awareness Month
Food Allergy Awareness Month
Foot Health Month
Melanoma Awareness Month
National Hemochromatosis Awareness Month
National Physiotherapy Month
Speech and Hearing Month
Vision Health Month

DID YOU KNOW?

The theme for World Migratory Bird Day in 2021 is Sing, Fly, Soar — Like a Bird!

According to the Canadian Mental Health Association, every year about 1 in 5 people in Canada
experience a mental health problem or illness.

Chocolate chips were introduced by Nestle in the early 1940s. Today, they produce about 250 million
chocolate chips every day.

As of 2021, only about 6% of all the uniformed military, police, and justice and corrections personnel
serving in field missions were women.

According to the UN, about 35% of invertebrate pollinators (bees and butterflies) face global extinction
due to human impact

According to facts.net, it takes over 8 minutes for light from the sun to reach earth.


http://www.kinmountunitedchurch.com/

IT’S BEEN SAID:

One cannot think well, love well, sleep well, if one has not dined well - Virginia Woolf

A towel, it says, is about the most massively useful thing an interstellar hitchhiker can have. Partly it has
great practical value. You can wrap it around you for warmth as you bound across the cold moons of
Jaglan Beta; you can lie on it on the brilliant marble-sanded beaches of Santraginus V, inhaling the heady
sea vapours; you can sleep under it beneath the stars which shine so redly on the desert world of
Kakrafoon; use it to sail a miniraft down the slow heavy River Moth; wet it for use in hand-to-hand-
combat... - Hitchhiker's Guide to the Galaxy

For millions in conflict-affected situations around the world, peacekeeping is a necessity and a hope. Let
us work together to make peacekeeping more effective in protecting people and advancing peace - UN
Secretary-General Anténio Guterres.

UPCOMING EVENTS:

Saturday, May 1°: May Day

Saturday, May 1 Doctor Day

Sunday, May 2" Free Comic Book Day

Sunday, May 2™: World Tuna Day

Monday, May 3rd World Press Freedom Day

Tuesday, May 4 International Firefighters Day

Tuesday, May 4 Star Wars Day

Tuesday, May 4 Mental Health Week starts

Tuesday, May 4™ Teacher Appreciation Day

Saturday, May 8™ Time of Remembrance and Reconciliation for Those Who Lost Their Lives During the
Second World War Starts

Saturday, May 8 World Migratory Bird Day

Sunday, May o Mothers Day

Monday, May 10"™: Nurses Week starts

Tuesday, May 11 : Eat What You Want Day

Tuesday, May 11™: Police Week in Ontario starts

Thursday, May 21 Ascension

Saturday, May 15 International Day of Families

Saturday, May 15 National Chocolate Chip Day

Sunday, May 16 International Day of Light

Sunday, May 16" International Day of Living in Peace

Monday, May 17™ World Telecommunication and Information Society Day
Tuesday, May 18™: Internatlonal Museum Day

Thursday, May 20": World Bee Day

Friday, May 21 Bike to Work Day

Friday, May 21 World Day for Cultural Diversity for Dialogue and Development Day
Saturday, May 22" International Day for Biological Diversity

Saturday, May 22"d World Goth Day

Sunday, May 23" Pentecost

Sunday, May 23rd International Day to End Obstetric Fistula

Sunday, May 23rd World Turtle Day

Monday, May 24" V|ct0r|a Day

Tuesday, May 25" Towel Day

Wednesday, May 26 Vesak Day

Saturday, May 29 International Day of UN Peacekeepers

Sunday, May 30™: Trinity Sunday

Monday, May 31 World No Tobacco Day

NOTE: Due to the ongoing and ever-changing situation with the Covid 19 Global Pandemic, there
are no local events and activities.



